
SOLUTIONS 

Company Address 1125 17th St, Ste 1800 
Denver, Colorado 80202 
United States 

Price Quote Information 

Quote Number 

Created Date 

Prepared By 

Email 

Name 

Legal Address 

00040746 

3/29/2023 

Chelsea Buckborough 

czbuckborough@procaresoflware.com 

Irma Bennett 

200 E Main St 7th Floor 
Lexington, Kentucky 40507-1310 
United States 

Products and Services 

Billing Start Date 6/30/2023 

Billing Schedule Monthly 

Contact Name Irma Bennett 

Contact Email ibennett@lexingtonky.gov 

Contact Phone 

Ship To Name 

Ship To 

8592884047 

Family Care 

200 E Main St 7th Floor 
Lexington, Kentucky 40507-1310 
United States 

Product List Price Discount Sales Price Quantity Total Price 

Upgrade - Procare Essentials Desktop 

Upgrade - Procare Parent Engagement Solution 

Purchase Summary

Subtotal 

Discount 

Total Price 

T arms and Conditions 

$79.00 

25.32% 

$59.00 

$79.00 

$0.00 

25.32% 

Grand Total 

$79.00 

$0.00 I 

1.00 

1.00 

$59.00 

$0.00 

$59.00 

Upon signature by Customer and submission to Procare Software, this Order Form shall become legally binding and is governed by the terms 
of the Procare Software Terms and Conditions found at https://procaresoftware com/terms-of-use/procare-solutions-terms-of-use/ unless (i) 

Customer has a written Terms and Conditions executed by Procare Software for such Services as referenced in the Documentation, in which 
case such written Procare Software Terms and Conditions will govern or (ii) otherwise set forth herein. 

DISCLAIMER All prices subject to change unless otherwise noted herein. 

Signature 

Name (Print): Signature: 

Title: Date: 

Price quote valid for 14 days unless specified otherwise. Shipping and Handling charges subject to change. 
All sales are final; no returns, exchanges or cancellations on software or hardware. Recurring monthly services are subject to the terms of each service. 

Linda Gorton

Mayor, Lexington-Fayette 
Urban County Government


