DocuSign Envelope ID: BC01074B-2BEA-4EC7-9F2A-710F47472B24



United States

Company Address 1125 17th St, Ste 1800

Denver, Colorado 80202 United States

Price Quote Inf	ormation		
Quote Number	00040746	Billing Start Date	6/30/2023
Created Date	3/29/2023	Billing Schedule	Monthly
Prepared By	Chelsea Buckborough	Contact Name	Irma Bennett
Email	czbuckborough@procaresoftware.com	Contact Email	ibennett@lexingtonky.gov
		Contact Phone	8592884047
Name	Irma Bennett	Ship To Name	Family Care
Legal Address	200 E Main St 7th Floor Lexington, Kentucky 40507-1310	Ship To	200 E Main St 7th Floor Lexington, Kentucky 40507-1310

Products and Services						
Product	List Price	Discount	Sales Price	Quantity	Total Price	
Upgrade - Procare Essentials Desktop	\$79.00	25.32%	\$79.00	1.00	\$59.00	
Upgrade - Procare Parent Engagement Solution	\$0.00		\$0.00	1.00	\$0.00	

United States

Purchase Summary			
Subtotal	\$79.00	Grand Total	\$59.00
Discount	25.32%		
Total Price	\$59.00		

Terms and Conditions

Upon signature by Customer and submission to Procare Software, this Order Form shall become legally binding and is governed by the terms of the Procare Software Terms and Conditions found at https://procaresoftware.com/terms-of-use/procare-solutions-terms-of-use/ unless (i) Customer has a written Terms and Conditions executed by Procare Software for such Services as referenced in the Documentation, in which case such written Procare Software Terms and Conditions will govern or (ii) otherwise set forth herein.

DISCLAIMER All prices subject to change unless otherwise noted herein.

Signature				
Name (Print):	Linda Gorton		Signature:	
Title:	Mayor, Lexington-Fayette	-	Date:	